
Class: MAX  MARKS:  20

Sub. Code Venue: University School of 

Management, KUK

Subject:

Sr.No. DDE 

REF. NO

Student's Name Father's Name Marks in 

Figure

Marks in Word

1 7001 DIVYA AATAM PARKASH 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

3 7003 ASHISH KUMAR ISHWAR CHAND 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

4 7004 SHRIKANT SHARMA RAM NIWAS 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

5 7005  DAISY MANGLA  BHIM SAIN 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

6 7006  NIDHI RANI SURAJ SHARMA 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

8 7008  MONIKA BHUSHA GOYAL 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

9 7009 VISHAL GOYAL SUSHIL KUMAR GOYAL 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

11 7011 MONIKA                       SURINDER KUMAR 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

12 7012 JYOTI                       KRISHAN KUMAR 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

13 7013 SHIVA AGGARWAL              VIJAY KUMAR AGGARWAL 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

14 7014 NITASHA BANSAL               M.L. BANSAL 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

15 7015  REETIKA GULATI MANGAL SAIN GULATI  16 SIXTEEN ONLY

17 7017 GAURAV KUMAR                GANESH KUMAR 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

18 7018 VANITA SAT DEV  18 EIGHTEEN ONLY

19 7019 VAISHALI                     RANJOR SINGH  17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

20 7020 SHAGUNDEEP KAUR PARAMJEET SINGH 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

21 7021 HITESH                        HARISHARAN SINGH  14 FOURTEEN ONLY

22 7022 PRIYANKA                    KRISHAN LAL  15 FIFTEEN ONLY

23 7023 TARIQUE AZIZ RAHMAN HAFIZUR RAHMAN 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

25 7025 SHALU KAUSHIK SHYAM LAL KAUSHIK 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

27 7027 KARAN DAWAR                   OM PARKASH DAWAR  15 FIFTEEN ONLY

28 7028 MONIKA KOHLI                BHARAT BHUSHAN KOHLI 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

29 7029 SAKSHI NAGPAL SUNIL NAGPAL 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

30 7030 NAVNEET KAUR KAMALJEET SINGH 14 FOURTEEN ONLY
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Sr.No. DDE 

REF. NO

Student's Name Father's Name Marks in 

Figure

Marks in Word

31 7031 SARABJIT KAUR               KULDEEP SINGH     15 FIFTEEN ONLY

32 7032  ITI BHANOT   VARENDER BHANOT  15 FIFTEEN ONLY

36 7036 PRIYANKA                  DEEPAK KUMAR 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

39 7039 YAVIKA JINDAL             ASHWANI KUMAR GUPTA  14 FOURTEEN ONLY

43 7043 HARMEET KAUR               AMARJEET SINGH 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

45 7045 RITU RANI      OM PARKASH  14 FOURTEEN ONLY

46 7046 RENU                         SUBHASH  14 FOURTEEN ONLY

47 7047 PALLAVI                       RAKESH WADHWA 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

49 7049 ANU CHAUHAN  RANDHIR SINGH  16 SIXTEEN ONLY

50 7050 HARMAN PREET                 KANWAL SINGH 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

51 7051 AAKANKSHA RANA              VEER BHAN RANA 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

52 7052 RENU RAVISH         MAHABIR SINGH RAVISH 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

53 7053 VIKAS KUMAR         MURARI LAL 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

54 7054 GUNJAN JUNEJA                HARISH JUNEJA 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

55 7055 RAHUL CHAWLA              SURENDER PAL CHAWLA 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

56 7056 TANYA                         J.L. MEHNDIRATTA 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

57 7057 KIRTI                         RAJESH JAIN  16 SIXTEEN ONLY

58 7058 OJASWEE                      CHANDER MOHAN DHINGRA 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

59 7059 SUNIL KUMARI 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

61 7061 SAVITA                   KANWAR BHAN  17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

62 7062 PARMINDER KAUR                HARWINDER SINGH 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

63 7063 SHILPA                       SUSHIL JAIN  14 FOURTEEN ONLY

68 7068 TANU MITTAL SURENDER KUMAR MITTAL 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

69 7069 SHEETAL DEVI               SUBHASH CHAND 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

71 7071 NEHA KANSAL GHAN SHYAM KANSAL 13 THIRTEEN ONLY

72 7072 PRIYANKA SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

73 7073 PRINCE SHARMA                SULTAN SHARMA 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

74 7074 POOJA SHARMA                RISHI KUMAR SHARMA 13 THIRTEEN ONLY
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Sr.No. DDE 

REF. NO

Student's Name Father's Name Marks in 

Figure

Marks in Word

75 7075 MANDEEP KAUR                 NARINDER SINGH 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

76 7076 ASHOK KUMAR JAI KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

77 7077 NAVNEET KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

78 7078 AKHILESH                     N.C. AHIRWAL   15 FIFTEEN ONLY

79 7079 JAYA PRABHA                  SHRI KANT  14 FOURTEEN ONLY

80 7080 POOJA                      RAM PARJAPATI 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

82 7082 PRIYANKA                    BALVINDER SONDHI 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

84 7084 KHALID AZIZ                   AZIZ AHMAD 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

85 7085 MANISH GUPTA SOHAN LAL GOYAL 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

86 7086 AMAN                          RAMESH KUMAR  15 FIFTEEN ONLY

87 7087 ATUL SHARMA                  VISHNU DUTT SHARMA 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

88 7088 MANISH BHARDWAJ            KULDEEP BHARDWAJ 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

89 7089 GAGANDEEP SINGH            MANINDER SINGH 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

90 7090 KOMAL                       OM PARKASH 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

91 7091 AYUSHI                      SUSHIL KUMAR  15 FIFTEEN ONLY

92 7092 SEEKHA DEVI                 RAM NATH   15 FIFTEEN ONLY

93 7093 KIRTI                        HARISH CHANDER  15 FIFTEEN ONLY

95 7095 DIVYA                        MAHINDER PAL 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

98 7098 SHALLU SUBHASH CHANDER 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

99 7099 SONAM CHARANJEET 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

100 7100 DIKSHA                       DILIP KUMAR  15 FIFTEEN ONLY

101 7101 DEEPAK                      KARAM CHAND  14 FOURTEEN ONLY

102 7102 SANDEEP KUMAR              SURESH CHAND SHARMA 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

103 7103 NISHA DHIMAN SINDER PAL DHIMAN 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

106 7106 ASHIMA                       GULSHAN KUMAR 13 THIRTEEN ONLY

107 7107  NANCY CHUGH               ASHOK CHUGH  15 FIFTEEN ONLY

109 7109 DIKSHA MALHOTRA         SANJAY MALHOTRA 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

110 7110 AABHA SONI                   VIRENDER SONI 15 FIFTEEN ONLY
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REF. NO

Student's Name Father's Name Marks in 

Figure

Marks in Word

111 7111 VISHAKHA RAMBIR SINGH 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

112 7112 AMIT                        VISHAV NATH 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

113 7113 RAHUL SEHRAWAT      RAM KUMAR  14 FOURTEEN ONLY

114 7114 ANKUR JAIN                    SANJEEV KUMAR JAIN 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

115 7115 RAJAT                       MAHABIR SINGH 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

116 7116 ANKUSH KADYAN               HARPAL SINGH 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

117 7117 SHIVANSHU                   BALDEV RAJ SACHDEVA 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

118 7118 NEERAJ KUMAR          GORDHAN DASS 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

119 7119 SURESH KUMAR                 MAHABIR SINGH  14 FOURTEEN ONLY

120 7120 SONIA SAINI SURJEET SINGH 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

122 7122 TUSHAR                      VINOD KUMAR 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

123 7123 PARTEEK                     RAVINDER KUMAR 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

124 7124 MADHURI GANPAT RAI 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

127 7127 AJIT KUMAR RAJ PAL 13 THIRTEEN ONLY

128 7128 SAHIL PAHWA                  GULSHAN PAHWA  12 TWELVE

129 7129 SHRUTI KAUSHAL ASHOK KAUSHAL 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

130 7130 SAHIL JAIN                  AJAY JAIN 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

131 7131 SHIVANI DAWAR               RANJIT DAWAR  16 SIXTEEN ONLY

132 7132 UMANG JAIN RAKESH JAIN 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

133 7133 YASH GOEL                    KRISHAN GOEL 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

134 7134 DEEPAK GARG                 PAWAN GARG   16 SIXTEEN ONLY

135 7135 AMIT YADAV                    MATAPHER  16 SIXTEEN ONLY

137 7137 DIKSHA                      DHARAM PAL 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

139 7139 SHUBHAM GARG VIPIN GARG 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

140 7140 ANUJ KUMAR                 SATPAL SINGH 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

144 7144 INDERPAL KAUR PRAGAT SINGH 13 THIRTEEN ONLY

145 7145 PURNIMA SINGH                 VIJAY SINGH 13 THIRTEEN ONLY

146 7146 SHUBHAM JUNEJA PARDEEP SINGH 13 THIRTEEN ONLY
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147 7147 NAVEEN BANSAL RAJINDER BANSAL 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

148 7148 VAIBHAV GARG VINOD KUMAR 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

149 7149 ANKUSH KAKKAR DHARMPAL KAKKAR 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

150 7150 ANJU BALA MAMAN SINGH 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

151 7151 AARTI                        JAGDISH SAINI 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

152 7152 SHEFALI                      AMRISH MAHESHWARI 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

153 7153 JIGVAASA                    SATISH CHAWLA 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

155 7155 SWATI CHAWLA VINOD CHAWLA 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

157 7157 DEEPAK RUHAL                JAIPAL SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

158 7158 RAVINDER SAINI           GURBAKSH SINGH 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

159 7159 CHETAN KAUSHIK         SANJAY KAUSHIK 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

160 7160 POOJA DOGRA                 MADAN LAL DOGRA 13 THIRTEEN ONLY

161 7161 GAURAV MADAAN             JOGINDER PAL MADAAN  15 FIFTEEN ONLY

163 7163 KIRTI ARORA                  KRISHAN LAL   15 FIFTEEN ONLY

165 7165 MEHAK ARORA                  TILAK RAJ ARORA 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

166 7166 JATIN POPLI                    RAVI POPLI   13 THIRTEEN ONLY

167 7167 HENUKA KWATRA              DAVINDER KWATRA 13 THIRTEEN ONLY

168 7168 RISHALI SHARMA DEEPAK SHARMA 13 THIRTEEN ONLY

170 7170 SWATI SHARMA                VIDHU PANDIT 13 THIRTEEN ONLY

171 7171 KANIKA SUKHIJA               SHAM SUNDER SUKHIJA 13 THIRTEEN ONLY

172 7172 PARTEEK KHURANA         SHAM LAL KHURANA   13 THIRTEEN ONLY

173 7173 MANDEEP SINGH TAJINDER SINGH 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

174 7174 SHARAD                    JAWAHAR LAL 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

176 7176 SAMRITI                    RAM BHAJ KHARBANDA   14 FOURTEEN ONLY

177 7177 KIRTI THAKUR                KEWAL SINGH THAKUR  14 FOURTEEN ONLY

178 7178 MONIKA MEHRA                 PAUL SINGH 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

180 7180 ARPIT SETH                    ANIL KUMAR SETH  15 FIFTEEN ONLY

181 7181 MONIKA CHADHA                ASHWANI KUMAR CHADHA 14 FOURTEEN ONLY
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182 7182 RASHMI                       MUKESH KUMAR 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

183 7183 ROHIT                       JOGINDER SINGH  14 FOURTEEN ONLY

184 7184 MEHAK                        PARVEEN MEHANDIRATTA 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

186 7186 NEERAJ DEVI               RAMNIWAS SINGH  14 FOURTEEN ONLY

187 7187 AJAY BHOLA                   KEEMTI LAL  15 FIFTEEN ONLY

188 7188 RAJNI MOR                    JARNAIL SINGH 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

189 7189 KAPIL KUMAR               SHYAM LAL    14 FOURTEEN ONLY

190 7190 SAKSHI SHARMA                RANBIR CHAND SHARMA 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

191 7191 SUNANDA                        SANJEEV GARG 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

192 7192 SUNNY PAL                    SUMER SINGH 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

193 7193 PUNEET DOOMRA               KRISHAN GOPAL DOOMRA   15 FIFTEEN ONLY

194 7194 JAGDEEP KUMAR               SUBHASH CHAND 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

196 7196 RAHUL                       DIWAN CHAND  14 FOURTEEN ONLY

198 7198 MEENAKSHI                    SURINDER KUMAR 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

199 7199 HITESH                        14 FOURTEEN ONLY

200 7200 JITIN SINGH 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

201 7201 SANDEEP KUMAR              14 FOURTEEN ONLY

202 7202 NEHA VERMA 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

203 7203 POOJA DAYAL 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

204 7204 DEEPAK 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

205 7205 JAWED KHAN 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

206 7206 SUBHASH CHANDER 16 SIXTEEN ONLY

208 7208 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

209 7209 ASHISH PRATAP SINGH 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

211 7211 SUMIT GARG 14 FOURTEEN ONLY

212 7212 VIRINDER 15 FIFTEEN ONLY

Sigantures of 

Evaluator: 
 Course Coordinator
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Name of Tecaher: __________________________

Department: _______________________________
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Class:

Sub. Code

Subject:

Sr.No. DDE 

REF. NO

Student's Name Father's Name Marks in 

Figure

1 7001 DIVYA AATAM PARKASH 11

2 7002 RAMANDEEP THUKRAL             GURDEV THUKRAL A

3 7003 ASHISH KUMAR ISHWAR CHAND 13

4 7004 SHRIKANT SHARMA RAM NIWAS 12

5 7005  DAISY MANGLA  BHIM SAIN 12

6 7006  NIDHI RANI SURAJ SHARMA 15

7 7007 BRIZ RADHA                   SURINDER KUMAR  A

8 7008  MONIKA BHUSHA GOYAL 16

9 7009 VISHAL GOYAL SUSHIL KUMAR GOYAL 12

10 7010 MANPREET KAUR               BALBIR SINGH A

11 7011 MONIKA                       SURINDER KUMAR 13

12 7012 JYOTI                       KRISHAN KUMAR 18

13 7013 SHIVA AGGARWAL              VIJAY KUMAR AGGARWAL 12

14 7014 NITASHA BANSAL               M.L. BANSAL 12

15 7015  REETIKA GULATI MANGAL SAIN GULATI  14

16 7016 RICHA SHARMA                  SANJAY SHARMA A

17 7017 GAURAV KUMAR                GANESH KUMAR 17

18 7018 VANITA SAT DEV  17

19 7019 VAISHALI                     RANJOR SINGH  18

20 7020 SHAGUNDEEP KAUR PARAMJEET SINGH 10

21 7021 HITESH                        HARISHARAN SINGH  10

22 7022 PRIYANKA                    KRISHAN LAL  12

23 7023 TARIQUE AZIZ RAHMAN HAFIZUR RAHMAN 12

24 7024 SHIKHA                       RANBIR SINGH  A

25 7025 SHALU KAUSHIK SHYAM LAL KAUSHIK 16

26 7026 SHILPA CHAWLA             ASHOK KUMAR CHAWLA A

27 7027 KARAN DAWAR                   OM PARKASH DAWAR  14

28 7028 MONIKA KOHLI                BHARAT BHUSHAN KOHLI 16

29 7029 SAKSHI NAGPAL SUNIL NAGPAL 15
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Sr.No. DDE 

REF. NO

Student's Name Father's Name Marks in 

Figure

30 7030 NAVNEET KAUR KAMALJEET SINGH 15

31 7031 SARABJIT KAUR               KULDEEP SINGH     12

32 7032  ITI BHANOT   VARENDER BHANOT  12

33 7033 SWATI DUA                  RAMESH DUA  A

34 7034 MONU                        RAJINDER DHIMAN  A

35 7035 RASHI                         VINOD KUMAR 12

36 7036 PRIYANKA                  DEEPAK KUMAR 13

37 7037 MONIKA                       JAI BHAGWAN A

38 7038 RADHIKA MARWAH               ASHWANI MARWAH A

39 7039 YAVIKA JINDAL             ASHWANI KUMAR GUPTA  14

40 7040 SMITA GULATI                 GOPAL GULATI A

41 7041 MANISHA SINGH RATHORE         SHAMBHU SINGH RATHORE A

42 7042  NEHA MAAN                    RAJVIR SINGH MAAN    A

43 7043 HARMEET KAUR               AMARJEET SINGH 17

44 7044 AASTHA GUPTA             SUNIL GUPTA A

45 7045 RITU RANI      OM PARKASH  12

46 7046 RENU                         SUBHASH  11

47 7047 PALLAVI                       RAKESH WADHWA 13

48 7048 BHAVNA MANDHAN             NAIB SINGH MANDHAN A

49 7049 ANU CHAUHAN  RANDHIR SINGH  11

50 7050 HARMAN PREET                 KANWAL SINGH 15

51 7051 AAKANKSHA RANA              VEER BHAN RANA 20

52 7052 RENU RAVISH         MAHABIR SINGH RAVISH 11

53 7053 VIKAS KUMAR         MURARI LAL 11

54 7054 GUNJAN JUNEJA                HARISH JUNEJA 12

55 7055 RAHUL CHAWLA              SURENDER PAL CHAWLA 16

56 7056 TANYA                         J.L. MEHNDIRATTA 12

57 7057 KIRTI                         RAJESH JAIN  13

58 7058 OJASWEE                      CHANDER MOHAN DHINGRA 12

59 7059 SUNIL KUMARI 17

60 7060 PIYUSH GAUR           RAMAN GAUR   A

61 7061 SAVITA                   KANWAR BHAN  13

62 7062 PARMINDER KAUR                HARWINDER SINGH 13

63 7063 SHILPA                       SUSHIL JAIN  13
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REF. NO

Student's Name Father's Name Marks in 

Figure

64 7064 VAISHALI SHARMA         SUNIL RAJAN A

65 7065 SHALINI CHHABRA              SATISH KUMAR CHHABRA A

66 7066 SHILPA                     NARESH JINDAL  A

67 7067 MENKA                       ASHOK KUMAR A

68 7068 TANU MITTAL SURENDER KUMAR MITTAL 12

69 7069 SHEETAL DEVI               SUBHASH CHAND 17

70 7070 NARANJAN DASS HARI CHAND A

71 7071 NEHA KANSAL GHAN SHYAM KANSAL 12

72 7072 PRIYANKA SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA 12

73 7073 PRINCE SHARMA                SULTAN SHARMA 12

74 7074 POOJA SHARMA                RISHI KUMAR SHARMA 12

75 7075 MANDEEP KAUR                 NARINDER SINGH 12

76 7076 ASHOK KUMAR JAI KUMAR 20

77 7077 NAVNEET KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 12

78 7078 AKHILESH                     N.C. AHIRWAL   12

79 7079 JAYA PRABHA                  SHRI KANT  13

80 7080 POOJA                      RAM PARJAPATI 13

81 7081 SONAM BUDHIRAJA             MAHENDER KUMAR   A

82 7082 PRIYANKA                    BALVINDER SONDHI 14

83 7083 RITU RANI                   SHER SINGH A

84 7084 KHALID AZIZ                   AZIZ AHMAD 15

85 7085 MANISH GUPTA SOHAN LAL GOYAL 12

86 7086 AMAN                          RAMESH KUMAR  11

87 7087 ATUL SHARMA                  VISHNU DUTT SHARMA 20

88 7088 MANISH BHARDWAJ            KULDEEP BHARDWAJ 14

89 7089 GAGANDEEP SINGH            MANINDER SINGH 12

90 7090 KOMAL                       OM PARKASH 12

91 7091 AYUSHI                      SUSHIL KUMAR  12

92 7092 SEEKHA DEVI                 RAM NATH   12

93 7093 KIRTI                        HARISH CHANDER  12

94 7094 SHAH MAHMOOD               MOHAMMAD HASHIM  A

95 7095 DIVYA                        MAHINDER PAL 13

96 7096 INDERJEET KAUSHIK YOGRAJ A

97 7097 ISHA                         SHYAM SUNDER KAMRA A
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98 7098 SHALLU SUBHASH CHANDER 12

99 7099 SONAM CHARANJEET 11

100 7100 DIKSHA                       DILIP KUMAR  14

101 7101 DEEPAK                      KARAM CHAND  13

102 7102 SANDEEP KUMAR              SURESH CHAND SHARMA 12

103 7103 NISHA DHIMAN SINDER PAL DHIMAN 12

104 7104 ASHU MUNJAL                 NANAK CHAND A

105 7105 MONIKA RANI                  RAM PARKASH A

106 7106 ASHIMA                       GULSHAN KUMAR 12

107 7107  NANCY CHUGH               ASHOK CHUGH  13

108 7108 TWINKLE                      PRADEEP KUMAR A

109 7109 DIKSHA MALHOTRA         SANJAY MALHOTRA 12

110 7110 AABHA SONI                   VIRENDER SONI 12

111 7111 VISHAKHA RAMBIR SINGH 12

112 7112 AMIT                        VISHAV NATH 13

113 7113 RAHUL SEHRAWAT      RAM KUMAR  12

114 7114 ANKUR JAIN                    SANJEEV KUMAR JAIN 12

115 7115 RAJAT                       MAHABIR SINGH 14

116 7116 ANKUSH KADYAN               HARPAL SINGH 13

117 7117 SHIVANSHU                   BALDEV RAJ SACHDEVA 12

118 7118 NEERAJ KUMAR          GORDHAN DASS 12

119 7119 SURESH KUMAR                 MAHABIR SINGH  13

120 7120 SONIA SAINI SURJEET SINGH 16

121 7121 PREETI RAINA                 GIRDHARI LAL RAINA A

122 7122 TUSHAR                      VINOD KUMAR 14

123 7123 PARTEEK                     RAVINDER KUMAR 13

124 7124 MADHURI GANPAT RAI 17

125 7125 GAURAV BHATT                 BHUWAN CHANDER BHATT A

126 7126 RASHMI BHATT                HUWAN CHANDER BHATT A

127 7127 AJIT KUMAR RAJ PAL 12

128 7128 SAHIL PAHWA                  GULSHAN PAHWA  12

129 7129 SHRUTI KAUSHAL ASHOK KAUSHAL 14

130 7130 SAHIL JAIN                  AJAY JAIN 13

131 7131 SHIVANI DAWAR               RANJIT DAWAR  12
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132 7132 UMANG JAIN RAKESH JAIN 12

133 7133 YASH GOEL                    KRISHAN GOEL 14

134 7134 DEEPAK GARG                 PAWAN GARG   20

135 7135 AMIT YADAV                    MATAPHER  18

136 7136 DIVYA TAGRA                 JOGINDER TAGRA A

137 7137 DIKSHA                      DHARAM PAL 13

138 7138 SUMIT KUMAR                  RAJBIR SINGH A

139 7139 SHUBHAM GARG VIPIN GARG 16

140 7140 ANUJ KUMAR                 SATPAL SINGH 14

141 7141 ASHISH RAWAT                 MATBAR SINGH RAWAT A

142 7142 V KARTIK GANESH             G VALLINAYAGAM 12

143 7143 KULBIR SINGH BAHADUR SINGH HARI A

144 7144 INDERPAL KAUR PRAGAT SINGH 12

145 7145 PURNIMA SINGH                 VIJAY SINGH 12

146 7146 SHUBHAM JUNEJA PARDEEP SINGH 12

147 7147 NAVEEN BANSAL RAJINDER BANSAL 12

148 7148 VAIBHAV GARG VINOD KUMAR 11

149 7149 ANKUSH KAKKAR DHARMPAL KAKKAR 13

150 7150 ANJU BALA MAMAN SINGH 15

151 7151 AARTI                        JAGDISH SAINI 16

152 7152 SHEFALI                      AMRISH MAHESHWARI 14

153 7153 JIGVAASA                    SATISH CHAWLA 16

154 7154 ANAND PRAKASH SHARMA NAN KISHORE SHARMA A

155 7155 SWATI CHAWLA VINOD CHAWLA 17

156 7156 SHWETA                      DINESH SINGLA A

157 7157 DEEPAK RUHAL                JAIPAL SINGH 19

158 7158 RAVINDER SAINI           GURBAKSH SINGH 14

159 7159 CHETAN KAUSHIK         SANJAY KAUSHIK 14

160 7160 POOJA DOGRA                 MADAN LAL DOGRA 13

161 7161 GAURAV MADAAN             JOGINDER PAL MADAAN  14

162 7162 BHAVYA SAINI                 SURESH KUMAR SAINI  A

163 7163 KIRTI ARORA                  KRISHAN LAL   12

164 7164 HIMMAT BAL KISHAN A

165 7165 MEHAK ARORA                  TILAK RAJ ARORA 18
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166 7166 JATIN POPLI                    RAVI POPLI   13

167 7167 HENUKA KWATRA              DAVINDER KWATRA 12

168 7168 RISHALI SHARMA DEEPAK SHARMA 13

169 7169 KAUSHAL                  SARVSUKH A

170 7170 SWATI SHARMA                VIDHU PANDIT 12

171 7171 KANIKA SUKHIJA               SHAM SUNDER SUKHIJA 12

172 7172 PARTEEK KHURANA         SHAM LAL KHURANA   12

173 7173 MANDEEP SINGH TAJINDER SINGH 16

174 7174 SHARAD                    JAWAHAR LAL 12

175 7175 AKASH SHARMA                RICHHA RAM  A

176 7176 SAMRITI                    RAM BHAJ KHARBANDA   14

177 7177 KIRTI THAKUR                KEWAL SINGH THAKUR  16

178 7178 MONIKA MEHRA                 PAUL SINGH 15

179 7179 KAJAL                       GOIND POPLI  A

180 7180 ARPIT SETH                    ANIL KUMAR SETH  14

181 7181 MONIKA CHADHA                ASHWANI KUMAR CHADHA 12

182 7182 RASHMI                       MUKESH KUMAR 12

183 7183 ROHIT                       JOGINDER SINGH  12

184 7184 MEHAK                        PARVEEN MEHANDIRATTA 14

185 7185  ANJALI UPADHYAY            VINAY KUMAR UPADHYAY A

186 7186 NEERAJ DEVI               RAMNIWAS SINGH  13

187 7187 AJAY BHOLA                   KEEMTI LAL  12

188 7188 RAJNI MOR                    JARNAIL SINGH 13

189 7189 KAPIL KUMAR               SHYAM LAL    14

190 7190 SAKSHI SHARMA                RANBIR CHAND SHARMA 17

191 7191 SUNANDA                        SANJEEV GARG 12

192 7192 SUNNY PAL                    SUMER SINGH 12

193 7193 PUNEET DOOMRA               KRISHAN GOPAL DOOMRA   13

194 7194 JAGDEEP KUMAR               SUBHASH CHAND 12

195 7195 PUNEET KAUR                 HARVINDER SINGH A

196 7196 RAHUL                       DIWAN CHAND  16

197 7197 KALPNA DEVI                  JAI KISHAN  A

198 7198 MEENAKSHI                    SURINDER KUMAR 12

199 7199 HITESH                        13
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Sr.No. DDE 

REF. NO

Student's Name Father's Name Marks in 

Figure

200 7200 JITIN SINGH 12

201 7201 SANDEEP KUMAR              13

202 7202 NEHA VERMA 16

203 7203 POOJA DAYAL 12

204 7204 DEEPAK 13

205 7205 JAWED KHAN 15

206 7206 SUBHASH CHANDER 18

207 7207 ---- ---- A

208 7208 12

209 7209 ASHISH PRATAP SINGH 13

210 7210 ---- ---- A

211 7211 SUMIT GARG 13

212 7212 VIRINDER 13

213 ---- ---- A

214 ---- ---- A

215 ---- ---- A

 Course Coordinator

Sigantures of Evaluator:___________________

Name of Tecaher: _______________________

Department: ____________________________
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MAX  MARKS:  20

Venue: University School of 

Management, KUK

Marks in Word

ELEVEN ONLY

ABSENT

THIRTEEN ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

FIFTEEN ONLY

ABSENT

SIXTEEN ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

ABSENT

THIRTEEN ONLY

EIGHTEEN ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

FOURTEEN ONLY

ABSENT

SEVENTEEN ONLY

SEVENTEEN ONLY

EIGHTEEN ONLY

TEN ONLY

TEN ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

ABSENT

SIXTEEN ONLY

ABSENT

FOURTEEN ONLY

SIXTEEN ONLY

FIFTEEN ONLY

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

Business Legislation 

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

Internal Assessment for May 2017 (MCQ) (Session 2016-17) 
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Marks in Word

FIFTEEN ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

ABSENT

ABSENT

TWELVE ONLY

THIRTEEN ONLY

ABSENT

ABSENT

FOURTEEN ONLY

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

SEVENTEEN ONLY

ABSENT

TWELVE ONLY

ELEVEN ONLY

THIRTEEN ONLY

ABSENT

ELEVEN ONLY

FIFTEEN ONLY

TWENTY ONLY

ELEVEN ONLY

ELEVEN ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

SIXTEEN ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

THIRTEEN ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

SEVENTEEN ONLY

ABSENT

THIRTEEN ONLY

THIRTEEN ONLY

THIRTEEN ONLY
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Marks in Word

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

TWELVE ONLY

SEVENTEEN ONLY

ABSENT

TWELVE ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

TWENTY ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

THIRTEEN ONLY

THIRTEEN ONLY

ABSENT

FOURTEEN ONLY

ABSENT

FIFTEEN ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

ELEVEN ONLY

TWENTY ONLY

FOURTEEN ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

ABSENT

THIRTEEN ONLY

ABSENT

ABSENT
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Marks in Word

TWELVE ONLY

ELEVEN ONLY

FOURTEEN ONLY

THIRTEEN ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

ABSENT

ABSENT

TWELVE ONLY

THIRTEEN ONLY

ABSENT

TWELVE ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

THIRTEEN ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

FOURTEEN ONLY

THIRTEEN ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

THIRTEEN ONLY

SIXTEEN ONLY

ABSENT

FOURTEEN ONLY

THIRTEEN ONLY

SEVENTEEN ONLY

ABSENT

ABSENT

TWELVE ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

FOURTEEN ONLY

THIRTEEN ONLY

TWELVE ONLY
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Marks in Word

TWELVE ONLY

FOURTEEN ONLY

TWENTY ONLY

EIGHTEEN ONLY

ABSENT

THIRTEEN ONLY

ABSENT

SIXTEEN ONLY

FOURTEEN ONLY

ABSENT

TWELVE ONLY

ABSENT

TWELVE ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

ELEVEN ONLY

THIRTEEN ONLY

FIFTEEN ONLY

SIXTEEN ONLY

FOURTEEN ONLY

SIXTEEN ONLY

ABSENT

SEVENTEEN ONLY

ABSENT

NINETEEN ONLY

FOURTEEN ONLY

FOURTEEN ONLY

THIRTEEN ONLY

FOURTEEN ONLY

ABSENT

TWELVE ONLY

ABSENT

EIGHTEEN ONLY
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Marks in Word

THIRTEEN ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

THIRTEEN ONLY

ABSENT

TWELVE ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

SIXTEEN ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

ABSENT

FOURTEEN ONLY

SIXTEEN ONLY

FIFTEEN ONLY

ABSENT

FOURTEEN ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

FOURTEEN ONLY

ABSENT

THIRTEEN ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

THIRTEEN ONLY

FOURTEEN ONLY

SEVENTEEN ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

THIRTEEN ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

ABSENT

SIXTEEN ONLY

ABSENT

TWELVE ONLY

THIRTEEN ONLY
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Marks in Word

TWELVE ONLY

THIRTEEN ONLY

SIXTEEN ONLY

TWELVE ONLY

THIRTEEN ONLY

FIFTEEN ONLY

EIGHTEEN ONLY

ABSENT

TWELVE ONLY

THIRTEEN ONLY

ABSENT

THIRTEEN ONLY

THIRTEEN ONLY

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

Sigantures of Evaluator:___________________

Name of Tecaher: _______________________

Department: ____________________________
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